URL:http://www.ty-top.com/
For Immediate Release
TAIYO YUDEN Adds a New Size to Metal Power Inductor MCOILTM MD Series
High-current characteristics and lineup expanded with new size options to meet diversified needs
TOKYO, January 22, 2015 - TAIYO YUDEN CO., LTD. is pleased to announce the addition of
MDWK4040 (4.0 × 4.0 × 2.0 mm (maximum height)) to its metal core SMD power inductor MCOILTM
MD series.
The power inductors are intended for use as choke coils for power supply circuits in information

Nominal
inductance
[µH]
Inductance
tolerance
[%]
DC
resistance
[mΩ] (max.)
Rated current [A]
DC superposition
current
Temperature rise
current
max. typ. max. typ.
MDWK4040TR20NM 0.20 ±30 9.8 17.0 23.0 9.2 10.0
MDWK4040TR33NM 0.33 ±30 13 16.0 21.0 7.8 8.8
MDWK4040TR47NM 0.47 ±30 13 10.0 15.0 7.8 8.8
MDWK4040TR68MM 0.68 ±20 16 8.0 12.0 7.3 8.3
MDWK4040T1R0MM 1.0 ±20 27 7.0 9.4 5.1 5.8
MDWK4040T1R5MM 1.5 ±20 41 7.0 9.4 4.1 4.7
MDWK4040T2R2MM 2.2 ±20 54 5.4 7.5 3.5 4.0
MDWK4040T3R3MM 3.3 ±20 75 3.7 5.2 3.0 3.3
MDWK4040T4R7MM 4.7 ±20 107 3.5  5.0  2.5  2.8
MDWK4040T6R8MM 6.8 ±20 158 2.9  4.0  2.0  2.3
MDWK4040T100MM 10 ±20 194 2.2 3.1  1.6  1.9